
YSTWYTH TARGA RALLY

Sponsored by Cwrt Garage
Aberystwyth + District MC - 17th July 2016

POSITIONS AT AT MC2

No. Driver Navigator Car Class Fails Time Pos Cls Pos U P

2 Rhodri Evans Cadog Davies Ford Escort E 16:11 1

3 Paul Todd Matthew Maidment Subaru Impreza E 17:02 2 1 0:51 0:51

15 Alun Horn Clive Jones Ford Escort E 17:19 3 2 1:08 0:17

34 Richard Williams David Price Ford Sierra S 17:47 4 1 1:36 0:28

5 Wyn Owens Jenny Evans Ford Escort E 17:51 5 3 1:40 0:04

14 Telor Pugh Annie Green Seat Ibiza E 17:56 6 4 1:45 0:05

21 Rich James Dai Powell MG ZR 170 E 17:56 7 5 1:45 0:00

18 Nigel Davies Russell Williams VW Golf E 17:57 8 6 1:46 0:01

32 Eifion Thomas Rob Stephens Proton Satria GTI E 18:00 9 7 1:49 0:03 x

17 Dewi Davies Ceri Davies Vauxhall Astra E 18:03 10 8 1:52 0:03

29 Martin Waters Rhodri Evans Ford Escort E 18:10 11 9 1:59 0:07

6 Geraint Davies Sarah Gluyas Ford Escort E 18:21 12 10 2:10 0:11

46 Huw Morris Jason Davies Peugeot 205 E 18:25 13 11 2:14 0:04

7 Chris Hand Mark Rodway Ford Escort E 18:25 14 12 2:14 0:00

12 Marc Mayes James Davies Ford Escort E 18:27 15 13 2:16 0:02

43 James Evans Lloyd Bettinson Ford Focus S 18:36 16 2 2:25 0:09

37 Barry Davies Aled James Proton Satria GTI S 18:38 17 3 2:27 0:02 x

41 Ben Birch Martin Griffiths Mitsubishi Colt S 18:38 18 4 2:27 0:00

16 Alwyn Passant Denny Harris Subaru Impreza E 18:46 19 14 2:35 0:08

45 Rob Francis Simon Brown Mazda MX5 S 18:50 20 5 2:39 0:04

30 Meredith Roberts Natasha Roberts Ford Fiesta E 18:55 21 15 2:44 0:05 x

22 Robi Wood Osian Davies Ford Escort E 18:56 22 16 2:45 0:01

40 Kev Papper Robert Smith Subaru Impreza S 19:08 23 6 2:57 0:12

60 Ashley Saunders Rhian Saunders Subaru Impreza N 19:31 24 1 3:20 0:23

23 Benn Lewis Llion Shorney Proton Compact E 19:31 25 17 3:20 0:00 x x

68 Kevin Davies Jonathan Davies Peugeot 206 N 19:33 26 2 3:22 0:02

28 Karl Chapple-Gill Nic Morris Ford Escort E 19:36 27 18 3:25 0:03

10 Gareth Edwards Deian Rees Proton Satria E 19:40 28 19 3:29 0:04 x

31 Rhydian Ebenezer Paul Jones Honda Civic E 19:43 29 20 3:32 0:03 x

19 Philip Jones Robert Huxley Ford Escort E 19:44 30 21 3:33 0:01

47 Arfon Jones Kieran Price Ford Escort S 19:44 31 7 3:33 0:00

44 Lewis Rees Andrew Davies Subaru Impreza S 19:56 32 8 3:45 0:12

54 Dylan Edwards Simon Bevan Vauxhall Corsa S 20:01 33 9 3:50 0:05 x

64 Jeff Jones Graham Isaac Peugeot 306 N 20:06 34 3 3:55 0:05

48 Kev Williams Jim Dowley Vauxhall Astra S 20:08 35 10 3:57 0:02

52 Dyfrig Davies Gerwyn James Peugeot 106 S 20:09 36 11 3:58 0:01

65 Andrew Haynes Karen Haynes Vauxhall Corsa N 20:11 37 4 4:00 0:02 x

27 Joshua Taylor Mark Bailey Subaru Impreza E 20:15 38 22 4:04 0:04

39 Huw Evans Tomos Evans BMW Compact S 20:39 39 12 4:28 0:24

57 Aled Wyn Jones Gerry Kelly Vauxhall Astra N 20:42 40 5 4:31 0:03

66 Gethin Williams Dafydd Evans Ford Escort N 20:43 41 6 4:32 0:01

4 Sean Crowley Emma Jones Ford Escort E 20:44 42 23 4:33 0:01

49 Ricky Crone Robbie Pugh Vauxhall Nova S 20:45 43 13 4:34 0:01

58 Daniel Williams John Gilbey BMW 318 ti N 20:48 44 7 4:37 0:03

8 Steve Knibbs Llion Williams Proton Satria E 21:21 45 24 5:10 0:33 x

69 Owen McConochie Paul Jenkins Proton Satria N 21:43 46 8 5:32 0:22 x

38 Gareth Owen Craig Mills Proton Satria S 21:47 47 14 5:36 0:04 x

42 Huw Morris Laura Morris Proton Gen2 S 21:51 48 15 5:40 0:04 x

59 Gareth Parry Will Parry Peugeot 205 N 21:57 49 9 5:46 0:06

24 Chris Hill Fiona Balchin Peugeot 205 GTI E 22:03 50 25 5:52 0:06

71 Benjamin Sherratt Jordan Ling Proton Satria N 22:03 51 10 5:52 0:00 x

67 Jake Burton Rhys Griffiths Citroen Saxo N 22:05 52 11 5:54 0:02

61 Ray Hare David Williams Peugeot 309 N 22:10 53 12 5:59 0:05
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Awards: U = Under 1400cc; P = Best Placed Proton Results by rallyroots.com
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50 Seamus Goddard David Marchant BMW Compact S 22:10 54 16 5:59 0:00

55 Dai Owen Guto Davies Citroen Saxo S 22:49 55 17 6:38 0:39

20 Rob Thomas Anthony Davies Ford Escort E 23:06 56 26 6:55 0:17

35 Jamie Atherton Alun Roberts Citroen Saxo VTR S 25:52 57 18 9:41 2:46

53 Mathew Pryce Arwyn Jones MG ZR S 26:44 58 19 10:33 0:52 x

13 Aaron Pountney Luke Pountney Ford Escort E 33:12 59 27 17:01 6:28

62 Daniel Davies Phil Hatfield Ford Sierra N 2 20:40 60 13

26 Stephen Mills Jamie Mills Subaru Impreza E 4 25:36 61 28

9 Mark Lennox Ian Beamond Ford Anglia E 5 26:05 62 29

Awards: U = Under 1400cc; P = Best Placed Proton Results by rallyroots.com


